ProTrip™
Complete Trip System for
Westinghouse Power Circuit Breakers
Westinghouse ProTrip
Breaker Frame Power Conversion Kit List Price,
Size (Amps) Circuit Breaker Wiring Sensor Rating Catalog Number GO-104P
3 Wire
150A PDB15D3F0108 $2250.00

4 Wire 3000A PDB75D4F3008 2825.00
4000 DB100 3 Wire 4000A PDB10D3F4008 2850.00
4 Wire 4000A PDB10D4F4008 3075.00
Rating plugs are priced and ordered separately. See reverse side.
Price Guide
ProTrip Conversion Kits
DEP-099 1099
GE Industrial Systems
General Electric Company
41 Woodford Avenue, Plainville, CT 06062
© 1999 General Electric Company
Breaker Current Rating
Frame Size Sensor Plug Current Range Rating Plug
(Amps) (Amps) (Amps) (Amps) Catalog Number
80 40-88 PT1C80GFD
150 100 50-110 PT1C100GFD
225 125 63-138 PT1C125GFD
150 75-165 PT1C150GFD
225 150 75-165 PT225C150GFD
225 113-248 PT225C225GFD
80 40-88 PT1C80GFD
150 100 50-110 PT1C100GFD
125 63-138 PT1C125GFD
150 75-165 PT1C150GFD
225 150 75-165 PT225C150GFD
600 225 113-248 PT225C225GFD
300 150-330 PT6C300GFD
400 200-440 PT6C400GFD
600 450 225-495 PT6C450GFD
500 250-550 PT6C500GFD
600 300-660 PT6C600GFD
400 200-440 PT8C400GFD
450 225-495 PT8C450GFD
800 500 250-550 PT8C500GFD
600 300-660 PT8C600GFD
700 350-770 PT8C700GFD
1600 800 400-880 PT8C800GFD
800 400-880 PT16C800GFD
1000 500-1100 PT16C1000GFD
1600 1100 550-1210 PT16C1100GFD
1200 600-1320 PT16C1200GFD
1600 800-1760 PT16C1600GFD
1200 600-1320 PT30C1200GFD
1600 800-1760 PT30C1600GFD
3000 3000 2000 1000-2200 PT30C2000GFD
2500 1250-2750 PT30C2500GFD
3000 1500-3300 PT30C3000GFD
1600 800-1760 PT40C1600GFD
2000 1000-2200 PT40C2000GFD
4000 4000 2500 1250-2750 PT40C2500GFD
3000 1500-3300 PT40C3000GFD
3600 1800-3960 PT40C3600GFD
4000 2000-4400 PT40C4000GFD
Target Module List Price
Catalog Number GO-104P
TARGET2P $285.00
Rating Plugs